



**IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED**

Workmen's Compensation Policy

For

ANS ENTERPRISES .

Period of Insurance: 08/11/2022 To 07/11/2023


Policy No: 43276872

Signature valid

Digitally signed by SUBRATA MONDAL
Date: 2022.11.09 02:01:47 IST
Reason: Valid Policy Copy
Location: IFFCO Tokio General Insurance Company Ltd, India

Workmen's Compensation (UIN : IRDAN106RP0006V01200001)



	IFFCO-TOKIO General Insurance Company Limited <i>Regd. Office: IFFCO SADAN, C1 Distt Centre, Saket, New Delhi-110017</i> <i>Corporate Identification Number (CIN) U74899DL2000PLC107621, IRDA Reg. No. 106</i> Workmen's Compensation Policy Schedule CUM TAX INVOICE			Issuing Office	SBU	A9
				IFFCO TOKIO GEN INS CO LTD Office No 4 & 5,3rd Floor, ABC East, Plot No.D-5/1A,1B&1C Chikalthana MIDC AURANGABAD MAHARASHTR 431006 INDIA GSTIN : 27AACI7573H1ZC General insurance Service :9971 Phone No: Agent Name: DEVATWAL, DEEPAK BABANLAL Agent No: A9000016 Agent Mobile No: 9850571358		
Insured	ANS ENTERPRISES .			Policy Invoice No	1-2L4KS1UF	
Address	Prop Mahesh Punaee Sahani Plot no 09 Gut no 40 MIDC Walu Ceat Road Rajangaon Aurangabad AURANGABAD MAHARASHTR INDIA			Policy No	43276872	
Phone #		Pin Code	431136	Date Of Declaration		
	XXXXXXXX502			Period of Insurance		
State code	27	GSTIN	27CGQPS6121N1Z M	To Mid Night on	07/11/2023	
State	MAHARASHTR	Country	INDIA			
Nature of Work	Furniture Mfgs Woodworking machinists. Other than machine hand moulded/plastic to be included					
Place of Employment	Risk Location where in Maharashtra the "Any Risk Location where the employees are working with in India where insured/contractors or sub contractors (where ever applicable) is/are carrying out the contract".					
Classification	750					

Premium Details					
Gross Premium (Taxable Value)	Rs. 3256.20		Net Premium Payable (Total Invoice Value)	Rs . 3842.32	
	CGST	SGST	UGST	IGST	CESS
Percentage (%)	9	9			0
Amount (Rs.)	293.06	293.06			0

"We hereby declare that though our aggregate turnover in any preceding financial year from 2017-18 onwards is more than the aggregate turnover notified under sub-rule (4) of rule 48, we are not required to prepare an invoice in terms of the provisions of the said sub-rule."

Category of Employee	Total Workers	Estimated Total Wages And Salaries And Others
Furniture Mfgs Woodworking ma	5	900000

Signature valid

Digitally signed by SUBRATA MONDAL
 Date: 2022.11.09 02:01:47 IST
 Reason: Valid Policy Copy
 Location: IFFCO Tokio General Insurance Company Ltd, India

Workmen's Compensation (UIN : IRDAN106RP0006V01200001)



Additional Clauses/Endorsements/Other Details, if any	

Signature valid

Digitally signed by SUBRATA MONDAL
Date: 2022.11.09 02:01:47 IST
Reason: Valid Policy Copy
Location: IFFCO Tokio General Insurance Company Ltd, India

Workmen's Compensation (UIN : IRDAN106RP0006V01200001)



The Policy is subject to following endorsements – Endorsements No/ Endorsements Wordings

The policy is subject to the following warranties/conditions/definitions

1. Coverages of employees should be as per The Indian Employee's Compensation Act. 1923
2. Wage and attendance register must be maintained.

The Coverage is as per policy wordings/Endorsements/Clauses attached with policy schedule. Please go through Workmen's Compensation Policy and in case of discrepancy, Please inform us. Please go through the Policy and in case of any discrepancy, please inform us.

Service Tax No: AAACI7573HST001

CIN No.: U74899DL2000PLC107621

Toll Free : 1-800-103-5499 ; Other : (0124) 428-5499 ; SMS "claim" to 56161

Policy Issuing Office: Delhi

Consolidated Stamp Duty deposited as per the order of Government of National Capital Territory of Delhi.

For IFFCO-TOKIO General Insurance Co. Ltd


Subrata Mondal

For quick access to policy services and claim intimation & settlement kindly download our customer application from -

<https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.iffcotokio.CustomerApp> or <https://apps.apple.com/in/app/iffco-tokio-customer/id1346469176/?platform=iphone>

Or Call our toll free number – 1 800 103 5499.

Signature valid

Digitally signed by SUBRATA MONDAL
Date: 2022.11.09 02:01:47 IST
Reason: Valid Policy Copy
Location: IFFCO Tokio General Insurance Company Ltd, India

Workmen's Compensation (UIN : IRDAN106RP0006V01200001)